Data Sheet  Professional Digital Force Gauges Series 7
32-1167 REV 2 Page 1 of 3
Series 7 professional digital force gauges are designed with a number of
sophisticated features for the most demanding tension and compression
measurement applications, up to 500 lbF (2500 N). The gauges feature
±0.1% accuracy and a blazingly fast, industry-leading sampling rate of
14,000 Hz, producing reliable results for extremely quick-action tests.
Series 7 gauges include all the functions of Series 5 gauges, with several

Series 7 gauges feature several functions typically found in more complex instruments, such as materials testers, data acquisition systems, and PLCs.
The following unique features are highlighted:
User-defined Unit of Measurement
>  Series 7 gauges display 6 standard units of measurement. One additional user-defined unit is provided
for unique applications. A base unit is specified, along with a multiplier, and 5-character name.
 Typical applications:
  (1) To measure the torque produced by pressing on a lever in a mechanical assembly, configure
the multiplier based on the length of the lever, thereby converting a unit such as N into Ncm.
  (2) To measure the pressure produced by a circular compression plate on a foam sample, configure
the multiplier based on the area of the plate, thereby converting a unit such as lbF into psi.
ELECTROMATIC Equip’t Co., Inc., 600 Oakland Ave, Cedarhurst, New York 11516 - USA
Tel: 800-645-4330 / 516-295-4300  Fax: 516-295-4399  Web: CheckLine.com  Email: info@CheckLine.com
Data Sheet  Professional Digital Force Gauges Series 7
32-1167 REV 2 Page 3 of 3
Model lbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN
M7-012 0.12 x 0.00002 2 x 0.0005 - 50 x 0.01 0.5 x 0.0001  - 500 x 0.1
M7-025 0.25 x 0.00005 4 x 0.001 - 100 x 0.02 1 x 0.0002 - 1000 x 0.2
M7-05 0.5 x 0.0001 8 x 0.002 - 250 x 0.05 2.5 x 0.0005 -  2500 x 0.5
M7-2 2 x 0.0005 32 x 0.01 1 x 0.0002 1000 x 0.2 10 x 0.002 -  -
M7-5 5 x 0.001 80 x 0.02 2.5 x 0.0005 2500 x 0.5 25 x 0.005 -  -
M7-10 10 x 0.002 160 x 0.05 5 x 0.001 5000 x 1 50 x 0.01 -  -
M7-20 20 x 0.005 320 x 0.1 10 x 0.002 10000 x 2 100 x 0.02 -  -
M7-50 50 x 0.01 800 x 0.2 25 x 0.005 25000 x 5 250 x 0.05 -  -
M7-100 100 x 0.02 1600 x 0.5 50 x 0.01 50000 x 10 500 x 0.1 -  -
M7-200 200 x 0.05 3200 x 1 100 x 0.02 - 1000 x 0.2 1 x 0.0002 -
M7-500 500 x 0.1 8000 x 2 250 x 0.05 - 2500 x 0.5 2.5 x 0.0005 -
Coefficient of friction and user-defined units are excluded from the above chart.
All models include 110V AC adapters. Add suffix ‘E’ for euro plug (220V),‘U’ for UK plug (220V)  or ‘A’ for Australian plug (220V). Ex: M7-05E, M7-100U, M7-500A
Thread
M7-012 - M7-100 #10-32M UNF